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Fund 
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U of A

Foundation

$125.2  

$137.8  

$263.0 

$134.6  

$151.7  

$286.3 

Millions 

Consolidated Endowment Fund 
Financial Position 

6/30/2013

6/30/2012

Total Assets 
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Foundation 
Pooled 

Endowments 

UA Land Grant 
Endowment 

Consolidated Endowment Fund 
June 30, 2013 

(in millions) 

To UA  
Financial Statements 

To Foundation 
Financial Statements 

$151.7 $134.6 
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Assessments

Spending

Additions

Total Return

Net Increase

Millions 

Consolidated Endowment Fund 
Changes in Net Assets 

July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013 

Foundation

U of A

$23.3 

$26.5 

$8.3 

($9.6) 

($1.9) 
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Absolute Return

Real Assets

Equity Securities

Fixed Income

Cash & Rec.

Net Assets

$25.4  

$25.8  

$147.6  

$51.1  

$13.1  

$263.0  

$28.7  

$27.1  

$161.5  

$53.0  

$16.0  

$286.3  

Millions 

Consolidated Endowment Fund 
 Assets  

 

6/30/2013
6/30/2012
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Absolute Return

Real Assets

Private Equity

Emerging Markets
Equity

Global Equity

Domestic Equity

Fixed Income

Cash

10% 

10% 

8% 

5% 

25% 

18% 

19% 

5% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

5% 

25% 

17% 

20% 

3% 

Consolidated Endowment Fund 
Asset Allocation Target v. Actual 

June 30, 2013 

Target
Actual
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Absolute Return

Real Assets

Private Equity

Emerging Markets

Global Equity

Domestic Equity

Fixed Income

Cash

Total Portfolio

9.4% 

9.5% 

8.3% 

2.8% 

15.1% 

21.5% 

-0.7% 

0.1% 

10.0% 

Consolidated Endowment Fund 
FY 13 Investment Returns 

  



9 

$0

$50

$100

$150

$200

$250

$300

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

$9
1.

8 

$1
13

.3
 

$1
25

.1
 

$1
47

.0
 

$1
43

.1
 

$1
08

.9
 

$1
14

.2
 

$1
25

.4
 

$1
25

.2
 

$1
34

.6
 

$6
9.

2 $7
6.

3 $9
9.

1 $1
19

.5
 

$1
16

.2
 

$8
9.

5 

$1
02

.0
 $1
31

.9
 

$1
37

.8
 

$1
51

.7
 

M
ill

io
ns

 
Consolidated Endowment Fund 

Total Assets 

U of A Foundation

$263.0 
$286.3 

$161.1 

$189.5 

$224.2 

$266.5 $259.3 

$198.3 
$216.2 

$257.3 
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Consolidated Endowment Fund 

Total Assets 

$277.6  
10/31/07 

$180.8  
3/31/09 

$286.3  
6/30/13 

$71.7 
7/1/97 

$140.4 
6/30/01 

$116.3 
9/30/02 
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Consolidated Endowment Fund 
Investment Returns 
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M
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Consolidated Endowment Fund 

Spending Distributions 

U of A Foundation

$9.8 $9.6 

$4.3 

$6.2 

$7.6 
$8.1 

$7.3 

$8.4 

$5.5 

$8.2 

$1.9 



University of Alaska 
Foundation 

Financial Highlights 
For Fiscal Year 2013 
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Net Assets (Equity)

Liabilities

$193.8  

$3.7  

$197.5 

$206.3  

$3.8  

$210.1 

University of Alaska Foundation  
Financial Position 

6/30/2013
6/30/2012

Total Assets 

Millions 
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Other Long-term
Investments

Pooled Endowment
Funds

Other Assets

Contributions
Receivable

Cash &
Equivalents

Total Assets

$24.5  

$137.8  

$2.7  

$8.4  

$24.1  

$197.5  

$24.9  

$151.7  

$3.2  

$8.6  

$21.7  

$210.1  

University of Alaska Foundation  
Total Assets 

6/30/2013

6/30/2012

Millions 
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Unrestricted

Temporarily
Restricted

Permanently
Restricted

Total Net Assets

$23.6  

$78.0  

$92.2  

$193.8  

$25.0  

$85.4  

$95.9  

$206.3  

University of Alaska Foundation  
Net Assets By Classification 

6/30/2013
6/30/2012

Millions 
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Unrestricted

Designated /
Restricted

Endowed

Total Net
Assets

$4.9  

$45.1  

$143.8  

$193.8  

$5.8  

$43.3  

$157.2  

$206.3  

Millions 

University of Alaska Foundation  
Net Assets By Type 

6/30/2013
6/30/2012
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Accumulated
Earnings

Original Principal

Total
Endowments

$17.3  

$126.5  

$143.8  

$25.6  

$131.6  

$157.2  

Millions 

University of Alaska Foundation  
Endowment Funds 

6/30/2013

6/30/2012
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Other  Revenues

Assessments

Support from UA

Investment
Earnings

Contributions

Total Revenues

$0.1  

$0.6  

$1.0  

$0.7  

$17.8  

$20.2  

$0.7  

$0.6  

$0.9  

$14.3  

$14.5  

$30.9  

Millions 

University of Alaska Foundation  
Total Revenues 

FY 13

FY 12
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General

UAS

UAF

UAA

Total

$1.7  

$0.4  

$8.2  

$7.6  

$17.8  

$1.0  

$0.4  

$5.2  

$7.8  

$14.5  

Millions 

University of Alaska Foundation 
Contribution Income 

FY 13

FY 12
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General

UAS

UAF

UAA

Total

$0.2  

$0.7  

$7.6  

$5.4  

$13.9  

$0.1  

$0.5  

$9.4  

$6.1  

$16.0  

Millions 

University of Alaska Foundation 
Distributions for the Benefit of University of Alaska 

FY 13

FY 12
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Dept. Support 
61% 

KUAC 
9% 

Library 
2% 

Museum 
2% 

Research 
6% 

Student Aid 
20% 

University of Alaska Foundation  
Distributions for the Benefit of University of Alaska 

Year Ended June 30, 2013 
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University of Alaska Foundation  

Contribution Revenues 
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University of Alaska Foundation  

Investment Earnings 
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University of Alaska Foundation  

Distributions for the Benefit of University of Alaska 
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Consolidated 
Endowment Fund 

$286.3 

UA Foundation 
$210.1 
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